SWASTIK HOSPITAL

Lohiahead Raod Khatima

Rates and medical facilities providing in our hospital,

This hospital has working consultants of good standing and experience. We have following consultants,

Dr Vivek Agarwal ( MS) [Daily]

Dr Shipra Agarwal (MS) [Daily]

Dr Aradhana Singh(MBBS,MD)(Medicine) [Daily]

Dr Deepti Singh(MBBS,DCH)(Paedia) [Daily]

Dr Varsha Bisht(MPT) [Daily]
Dr.Pawan Agarwal, (MS, MCh.) [Every Thursday]
Dr.Praveen Sharma (DLO,DNB) (ENT) [Every Sunday]

Dr.Mayank Nakipuria (MBBS,DRNB) (Neuro) [Every Saturday]

Diagnostic facilities :
(1) Ultrasound machine(Colour Doppler) with cardiac & gynecology software.
(2) X-Ray Machines.(300 MA &100 MA)
(3) Pathology : Computerized semi auto analyzer,Blood Cell Counters & Electrolyte
Analysers for reliable reports.
(4) Endoscopy & Bronchoscopy
(5) ECG
: (6) C T Scan
Other Facilities :
* [.C.U.: Airconditioned Unit Equipped with Ventilators, Multiparametre
Monitors, Syring Pumps & Defebrilators.
* N.I.C.U.: A.C.Unit Equipped with Neonatal Incubators, Warmers, Phototherapy,
Multipara Monitors and Syring Pumps including intensive care.
* Emergency Room : Equipped with cardiac monitoring and pulse oximetery system.
* Well-equipped Moduler OperationTheaters with anesthesia Workstations and C-Arm.
* Well trained (Diploma Holder) Nursing Staff & Medical Officers round the clock.
* Private /AC Rooms (in addition to general ward)
* Geneator backup.

Charges

OPD Charge :

Dr Vivek Agarwal ( MS) Rs. 150/- (Valid for 5 days)
Dr.Shipra Agarwal (MS) Rs. 200/~ (Valid for § days)
Dr Aradhana Singh(MBBS,MD)(Medicine) Rs. 150/- (Valid for S days)
Dr Deepti Singh(MBBS,DCH)(Paedia) Rs. 150/~ (Valid for 5 days)
Dr Varsha Bisht(MPT) Rs. 150/- (Valid for S day)
Dr.Pawan Agrwal, (MS), MCh. Rs. 300/~ (Valid for 1 day)
Dr.Praveen Sharma (DLO,DNB) (ENT) Rs. 400/- (Valid tor 1 day)

Dr.Mayank Nakipuria (MBBS,DRNB) (Neuro)  Rs. 400/~ (Valid for | day)
Emergency OPD Charges are Rs.500/- for Regular Consultants.
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Investigation Charges :
USG Whole abdomen/TVS
X-Ray (Digital)
X-Ray (2 views)
X-Ray IVP
ECG
Endoscopy
Bronchoscopy
Pathology

Indoor Charges :
General Ward

Emergency Ward
Private Room

AC DIx Room
ICU

NICU

Doctor Visit

Extra Visit

Nursing Care

Drip Charges

Blood Transfusion
R.T. Feeding

Enema

Folley’s

Room heater/Blower
Card.&M.Para Monitor
Ventilator

Pulse Oxymeter
Syringe Pump

Oxygen

Nebulizer

Dressing (Small)
Dressing (Large)
Delivery Charges
Pleural Biopsy

Pleural &Ascitic Fluid Taping
CVP Line insertion
Arterial Line insertion & sampling
L.P. Charges -
Intubation

Gastric Lavage
Defibrillation
Medicines

- Rs. 800/-

- Rs. 400/- per film

- Rs. 600/- per film

- Rs. 1200/-

- Rs. 250/-

- Rs. 2500/~ per test

- Rs. 5000/~ per test

-Varies test to test (List included)

Rs.1000/-
Rs.1000/-

- Rs.1500/-
Rs.2500/-

- Rs.6000/-

- Rs.4000/-

- Rs.500/-per day

- Rs.300/-per visit
- Rs.200/- Per day

- Rs.100/- Per drip
Rs.1000/- Per unit
- Rs.500/- Per day

- Rs.500/- one time
- Rs.200/-

Rs.600/- per day
Rs.600/- Per day
Rs.3500/- Per day
Rs.600/- Per day

- Rs.600/- Per day
- Rs.150/- per hour. .
- Rs.100/- one time
- Rs.200/-

- Rs.1000/-

- Rs.13000/-
Rs.5000/-

- Rs.4000/-

- Rs.3000/-

- Rs.1000/-

- Rs.1500/-

- Rs.3000/-

- Rs.3000/-

- Rs.3000/-

- As per actuals(Pt. has to buy medicine from
medical store in Hospital Campus through cash)

L]
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Gen & Gynae Surgery Charges (including O.T. Charges)
1. Brest Abscess Rs.5000/-
2. Urine Bladder Stone Rs.7000/-
3. Fistula (High) Rs.7000/-
4. Fistula (Low) Rs.5000/-
5. Piles Rs.5000/-
6. Hydrocele Rs.5000/-
7. Pelvic Abscess Rs.6000/-
8. Hernia (Adult) Rs.8000/-
9. Hernia (Child) Rs.9000/-
10. Hernia with Hydrocele Rs.10000/-
11. Ovarian Cyst. (Open) Rs.10000/-
12. Ovarian Cyst. (Lap.) Rs.12000/-
13. LC.D. Rs.5000/-
14. Ectopic Pregnancy (Open) Rs.10000/-
15. Ectopic Pregnancy (Lap.) Rs.12000/-
16. Appendicitis Rs.10000/-
17. Lap.Appendicitis Rs.12000/-
18. Prostate (Open) Rs.10000/-
19, T.LER.P. Rs.12000/-
20. Laparotomy Rs.15000/-
21. Renal Calculi Rs.10000/-
22. UR.S. Rs.10000/-
23. DJ Stenting Rs.8000/-
24. Caesarean Rs.16000/-
25. Hysterectomy (Abdominal) Rs.10000/-
26. Hysterectomy (Vaginal) Rs.12000/-
27. LAV.H. Rs.15000/-
28. Cholestectomy (Laparoscopic) Rs.15000/-
29. Cholestectomy (Open) Rs.10000/-
30. Daignostic Laproscopy Rs.8000/-
31. Mastectomy Rs.9000/-
32. Abscess Rs.4000/-
33. Undescended Testis Rs.5500/-
34. Circumcission Rs.4000/-
35. Suprapubic Cystostomy Rs.4000/-
36. Perianal Abcess Rs.5000/-
37. Debridment Rs.4000/-
38. Fasciotomy Rs.5000/-
39, MTP Rs.4000/-
Rs.4000/-

40.Subcutenous Cyst
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Orthopaedic Procedures & Surgery charges excluding Implants

I-.Amputation- 2" & 3" Toes

2-Amputation- 2" Toe

3-Amputation- 3"& 4™ Toes

4-Amputation- 4" & 5" Toes

5-Amputation- Ankle

6-Amputation-Arm

7-Amputation-Thigh

8-Arthoplasty-Excision

9-Bimalleolar Fracture Fixation

10-Bone Tumour & Reconstruction- Major-Excision
11-Bone Tumour & Reconstruction- Minor-Excision
12-Calcaneal Spur- Excision of Both
13-Clavicle Surgery

14-Close Fixation- Hand Bones

15-Close Fixation- Foot Bones

16-Close Reduction-Small Joints

17-Closed Interlocking Intramedullary
18-Closed Reduction & Internal Fixation
19-Closed Reduction & Internal Fixation with K wire
20-Closed Reduction & Percutaneous Screw Fixation
21-Closed Reduction & Percutaneous Pinning
22-Debridement & Closure- Major
23-Debridement & Closure- Minor
24-Decompression & Spinal Fixation
25-Decompression of Carpal Tunnel Syndrome
26-Dislocation- Elbow

27-Dislocation- Shoulder

28-Dislocation- Hip

29-Dislocation- Knee

30-Drainage of Abscess Cold

31-Duputreyen’s Contracture

32-Exostosis — Small Bones -Excision,
33-Exostosis — Femur — Excision

34-Exostosis — Humerus — Excision
35-Exostosis — Radius — Excision

36-Exostosis — Ulna — Excision

37-Exostosis — Tibia — Excision

38-Exostosis — Fibula — Excision

39-Exostosis — Patella — Excision
40-Exploration & Ulnar Repair

41-External Fixation- Long bone

42-External Fixation- Small bone

43-External Fixation- Pelvis

44-Fracture — Humerus Internal Fixation
45-Fracture — Olecranon of Ulna

46-Fracture — Radius Internal Fixation
47-Fracture — TIBIA Internal Fixation
48-Fracture — Ulna Internal Fixation

Rs.2000/-
Rs.1000/-
Rs.2000/-
Rs.2000/-
Rs.12000/-
Rs.12000/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.15000/-
Rs.12000/-
Rs.13000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.9000/-
Rs.12000/-
Rs.5000/-
Rs.5000/-
Rs.5000/-
Rs.15000/-
Rs.15000/-
Rs.12000/-
Rs.12000/-
Rs.8000/-
Rs.8000/-
Rs.5000/-
Rs.20000/-
Rs.6000/-
Rs.2000/-
Rs.2000/-
Rs.2500/-
Rs.2500/-
Rs.5000/-
Rs.12000/-
Rs.5500/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.15000/-
Rs.10000/-
Rs.4000/-
Rs. 10000/-
Rs. 13000/-
Rs.10500/-
Rs.10500/-
Rs.15000/-
Rs.9500/-



SWASTIK HOSPITAL

Lohiahead Raod Khatima

49-Girdle Stone Arthoplasty - Rs.15000/-
50-Head Radius — Excision - Rs.10000/-
51-High Tibial Osteotomy - Rs.18000/-
52-Hip Spica - Rs.3000/-
53-Laminectomy - Rs.20000/-
54-Llizarov Fixation - Rs.15000/-
55-Multiple Tendon Repair - Rs.15000/-
56-Nerve Repair Surgery - Rs.15000/-
57-Patellectomy - Rs.15000/-
58-Retro calcaneal Bursa- Excision - Rs.10000/-
59-Skin Grafting - Rs.7500/-
60-Synovial Cyst- Excision - Rs.4000/-
61-Tendon Achilles Tenotomy - Rs.5000/-
62-Tenolysis - Rs.8000/-
63-Tenotomy - Rs.8000/-
64-Wound Debridement - Rs.5000/-
65-Application of Functional cast Brace - Rs.1200/-
66-Application of P.O.P.Casts for Upper& Lower Limbs - Rs.850/-
67-Application of P.O.P. Spica’s & jackets - Rs.2450/-
68-Application of Skeletal Tractions - Rs.1500/-
69-Application of Skin Traction - Rs.800/-
70-Aspriation & Intra Articular Injections - Rs.1000/-
71-Bandage & Strapping for Fractures - Rs.600/-
72-Close Reduction of Fractures of Limb & P.O.P. - Rs.2000/-
73-Internal wire Fixation of Mandible & Maxilla - Rs.9500/-
74-Clavicle Surgery + Closed reduction and internal

Fixation with K wire - Rs.10000/-
75-Facture — Radius Internal Fixation + Facture — Ulna

Internal Fixation - Rs.16500/-
76-Skin Grafting + Sequestrectoms - Rs.15000/-
77-Above elbow post-slab.for Soft Tissue injury - Rs.600/-
78-Below knee post-slab for Soft Tissue Injury - Rs.750/-
79-Colles fracture Ant. Or post., Slab - Rs.750/-
80-Colles fracture Below elbow - Rs.950/-
81-Colles fracture Full Plaster - Rs.1500/-
82-Shoulder Spica - Rs.1500/-
83-Strapping Ankle - Rs.300/-
84-Strapping Ball Bandage - Rs.450/-
85-Strapping Chest - Rs.450/-
86-Strapping Collar & cuff sling ‘ - Rs.300/-
87-Strapping Elbow - Rs.300/-
88-Strapping Figure of 8 bandage - Rs. 450/-
89-Strapping Finger - Rs.200/-
90-Strapping Nasal Bone Fracture Rs.400/-
91-Strapping Shoulder - Rs.250/-
92-Strapping Toes - Rs.150/-

Rs.1050/-

93-Tube Plaster (or plaster cylinder) -
Implant Charges will be extra as per requirement.
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Anaesthesia Charges
up to 30% of the Operation Charges & minimum Rs.3000/-

Phisiotherapy Charges

1-Cervical Spondylitis/Spondylosis b
2-Frozen Shoulder/Periarthritis -
3-Low Back Pain/Disc Slip &
4-Osteo Arthritis ‘ =
5-Rheumotied Arthritis €
6-Calcanium Sper(Heel Pain) b
7-Post Fracture Stiffness -
8-Paralysis(Hemiplegia) .
9-Facial Palsy =
10-Bell’s Palsy .
1 1-Planter Facitis -
12-Tennis Elbow/Golfers Elbow -
13-CTEV #
14-GB Syndrome -
15-Cerebral Palsy(Spastic/Flaccid) -
16-Carpel Tunnel Syndrome »
17-Foot Drop s
18-Tenosynovitis =
19-Trigger buges -
20-TKR Rehav Protocol -
21-Sports Injuries -
22-Tendon Transfer Rehav -

PATHOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION CHARGES

TEST RS.
1- CBC 250/-
2- BT+CT 100/-
3- PT 200/-
1- PC 100/-
5- INR 200/-
6- PBS.MP 100/-
7- MALARIA PF,PV (CARD) 250/-
8- ABO.RH 100/-
9- GBP 200/-
10-  APTT 200/-
11-  BLOOD SUGAR 50/-

12-  S.UREA 100/-

Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs,250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.150/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.250/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
Rs.200/-(Per Sitting)
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13-
14-
15
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-
Bl
22-
23-
24-
25-
26-
57
28-
29.
30-
i~
17,
33-
34-
35-
36-
37-
38-
39-
40-
41-
42-
43-
44-
45-

46-

47-

48-

49-

S.CREATININE 120/-
S.URIC ACID 100/-
S.BILURUBIN 100/-
S.ALK.PHOS. 150/-
S.ACID.PHOS. 200/-
SGOT 120/-
SGPT 120/-
CPK 200/-
CPK-MB 400/-
S.PROTIEN/ALB. 150/-
S.AMYLASE 250/-
S.LYPASE 500/-
S.NA+ 150/-
S.K+ 150/-
S.CA+ 150/-
S.MG+ 150/-
WIDAL 100/-
VDRL 150/-
HBS.AG 150/-
RA.FACTOR 150/-
HIV 250/-
C-REACT.PROTIEN 300/-
TROPONIN I/T 1200/-
CSF.,PL.FLUID,ASCITIC.FL. 500/-
PUS,.SPUTAM,BRONCH.FL 300/-
PPD(MONTX.) 150/-
URINE R&M 50/-
URINE PREG.(CARD) 100/
URINE SUGAR 50/-
STOOL R&M 250/-
STOOL (OCCULT BLOOD) 250/-
SEMAN ANALYSIS 250/-
L.E.T. 700/-

(S.BIL.T&D,SGPT.SGOT,HBSAG,
ALK.PHOS., ACID PHOS.,S.PROTEIN,S.ALB.)

R.F.T.ORK.F.T. 550/-

(URINE R&M,S.UREA,S.CREAT, S.NA+,S.K+,S.CA+)
LIPID PROFILE 500/-
(S.CHOLEST.,S.TRIGLYCERIDE, HDL.LDL.VLDL)
LIPID PROFILE 500/-
(S.CHOLEST.,S.TRIGLYCERIDE, HDL.LDL.VLDL)
T.B. CARD 250/-

HCV. 250/-

SPUTUM FOR SLIDE(AFB) 300/-




C T SCAN CHARGES

I
%

3-

4-

5-

6-

7

8-

9.

10-
11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-
21-
22-
23-
24-
25-
26-
27-
28-
29-
30-
31-
32-

TEST

NCCT HEAD

CECT HEAD

NCCT FACE

NCCT FACE 3D
NCCT PNS

NCCT NECK

NCCT THORAX
HRCT THORAX
CECT THORAX
NCCT W. ABDOMEN
CECT W. ABDOMEN
CT UROGRAPHY
NCCT KUB

CECT KUB

NCCT UPPER ABD.
CECT UPPER ABD.
NCCT LOWER ABD.
CECT LOWER ABD.
NCCT CX SPINE
L/S SPINE

DORSAL SPINE
NCCT KNEE

NCCT PELVIS
CECT PELVIS
NCCT HAND

NCCT SHOULDER
NCCT KNEE 3D
NCCT LEG

NCCT LEG 3D
NCCT FOOT

NCCT FOOT 3D
CECT NECK
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-2000/-
- -3000/-
~4000/-
-4500/-
-3500/-
-3500/-
-3500/-
-4000/-
-5000/-
-6000/-
-6500/-
-7000/-
-4000/-
-6500/-
-3500/-
-4500/-
-3500/-
-4500/-
-4000/-
-4000/-
-4000/-
-4000/-
-4000/-
-5000/-
-3500/-
-3500/-
-4500/-
-4000/-
-4500/-
-4000/-
-4500/-
- 4500/-

Emergency 500 Rs. Extra (7:00pm to 9:00am)
Sunday Emergency Start (2:00pm to 9:00am)
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